Contents

Notes on contributors
Preface
Acknowledgements

Introducing aeromobilities
SAULO CWERNER

PART I
Aeromobilities, globalization and social theory

1 Aeromobilities and the global
JOHN URRY

2 Global transfer points: the making of airports
in the mobile risk society
SVEN KESSELRING

PART II
The production of airspaces

3 > store > forward >: architectures of a future tense
GILLIAN FULLER

4 Connecting the world: analyzing global city networks

through airline flows
BEN DERUDDER, NATHALIE VAN NUFFEL AND
FRANK WITLOX

5 Airport code/spaces
ROB KITCHIN AND MARTIN DODGE

vii
X
X1

23

25

39

61

63

76

96



vi Contents

6 Air craft: producing UK airspace
LUCY BUDD

7 Around the world in 80 airports
ROSS RUDESCH HARLEY

PART 111
The social life of air travel

8 Airborne on time
PETER PETERS

9 A life in corridors: social perspectives on acromobility
and work in knowledge organizations
CLAUS LASSEN

10 Getting into the flow
PETER ADEY

PART IV
Governing air travel

11 Science, expertise and local knowledge in airport conflicts:

towards a cosmopolitical approach
GUILLAUME FABUREL AND LISA LEVY

12 Helipads, heliports and urban air space: governing the

contested infrastructure of helicopter travel
SAULO CWERNER

Index

115

135

157

159

177

194

209

211

225

247



