Contents

	Notes on contributors	vii
	Preface Acknowledgements	ix xi
	Introducing aeromobilities	1
	SAULO CWERNER	
PA	RT I	
Ae	romobilities, globalization and social theory	23
1	Aeromobilities and the global	25
	JOHN URRY	
2	Global transfer points: the making of airports	
	in the mobile risk society	39
	SVEN KESSELRING	
PA	RT II	
The production of airspaces		61
3	> store > forward >: architectures of a future tense	63
	GILLIAN FULLER	
4	Connecting the world: analyzing global city networks	
	through airline flows	76
	BEN DERUDDER, NATHALIE VAN NUFFEL AND	
	FRANK WITLOX	
5	Airport code/spaces	96
	ROB KITCHIN AND MARTIN DODGE	

vi	Contents	
6	Air craft: producing UK airspace	115
7	Around the world in 80 airports ROSS RUDESCH HARLEY	135
	RT III e social life of air travel	157
8	Airborne on time PETER PETERS	159
9	A life in corridors: social perspectives on aeromobility and work in knowledge organizations CLAUS LASSEN	177
10	Getting into the flow PETER ADEY	194
	RT IV overning air travel	209
11	Science, expertise and local knowledge in airport conflicts: towards a cosmopolitical approach GUILLAUME FABUREL AND LISA LEVY	211
12	Helipads, heliports and urban air space: governing the contested infrastructure of helicopter travel SAULO CWERNER	225
	Index	247